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1416 Hopmeadow St, SIMSBURY, United States
(+1)8604089001

The restaurant from SIMSBURY offers 105 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $9.8. What
User likes about Little India:
Wonderful food. | ate here with two of my kids tonight. | received a gift certificate which was generously donated
by them. | had a fire in my oven and have no stove until a few days after Christmas. This was not my first time
here and every time we are greeted like family. | love the food and the Indian music they play. Very nice people.
Ty so much for great generosity read more. In SIMSBURY, traditional meals are prepared in the kitchen of Little
India with typical Asian spices scrumptious, there are also delicious vegetarian recipes in the menu. Also, they
offer you delicious seafood dishes, Besides, the creative blend of different dishes with new and sometimes
adventurous products is appreciated by the guests - a good case of Asian Fusion.
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Soups

CHICKEN SOUP $6.0
10 most popular
BUTTER NAN $4.0

Etras

EXTRA CHEESE

Vorspeisen & Salate

CHAAT $12.0
Indisches Nan und Brot
GARLIC NAN $5.0

from the grill

SEEKH KABAB $17.0

Tandoori Spezialitit

TANDOORI MIXED GRILL $25.0

Pakora - Vorapeisen

PAKORA $8.0
LENTIL SOUP $6.0
Indisches Brot

CHICKEN NAN $6.0

Indische Beilagen

PARATHA $5.0

Daily Specials

VEGETABLE PLATTER $12.0
Tandoori

PUDINA NAN $5.0
fippetizer

HOUSE SPECIAL PLATTER $13.0
Indische Gelriinke

SWEET LASSI $5.0

Tandoori-Brot-Spezialitit

ONION KULCHA $5.0
Tandoori Brote

PUDINA PARATHA $5.0
ﬂ I. !F [ ] lt. |

SAMOSA $8.0
Pickles und Saucen

MINT CHUTNEY $2.0
Indische Suppen

TOMATO SOUP $6.0

grill - Spezialitditen vom
Tandoori Ofen

CHICKEN MALAI KABAB $17.0
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Breads

POORI $5.0

Tunch Vegetarian

CHANA MASALA LUNCH SPECIAL  $9.0

Tandoor Selections

CHICKEN TIKKA (DRY) $16.0
Beverages find Juices

INDIAN ICED TEA $3.0
Tunch Starter & Main Course
Combination

TIKKA MASALA LUNCH $10.0
Condimenis and Sauces

CURRY $16.0
Breads Olives and Bruschetie
BREAD BASKET $13.0
Chickien | Meat | Seafood

LAMB ROGANJOSH $20.0
light-Bites & &vtras

CHEESY GARLIC NAN $6.0
Non alcoholic drinks

SPRITE $2.0
MANGO SHAKE $5.0

{lamun & Hiihnchen

TIKKA MASALA
KORMA

Tunch Specials
CURRY LUNCH
KORMA LUNCH

Beverages

WATER BOTTLE
INDIAN TEA

[ ] [ ]
Tandoori Sizzlers
LAMB BOTI KABAB (DRY)
SHRIMP TANDOORI (DRY)

(] r
Chef Specialty's
MELAGU CHETTINAD CHICKEN
MEEN MOLLIE

fippetizers
DAHI PAPRI

ONION CHUTNEY
MIXED PICKLE

Dessert

GULAB JAMUN
CARROT HALAWA
KHEER BADAMI

Rice Special

BASMATI RICE SPECIAL

$10.0
$10.0

$1.3
$3.0

$27.0
$20.0

$18.0
$20.0

$11.0
$2.0
$4.0

$8.0
$6.0
$6.0

$4.0
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LEMON RICE SPECIAL
COCONUT RICE SPECIAL

$10.0
$11.0

Dishes are prepared with

MANGO $16.0
CHEESE

SPINAT

Soft drinkis

MANGO LASSI $4.0
DIET COKE $2.0
PEPSI $2.0
COCA-COLA $2.0
SAAG LUNCH $10.0
NAVRATTAN KORMA LUNCH $9.0
SPECIAL ’

PALAK PANEER LUNCH SPECIAL $9.0

PALAK PANEER SPECIAL $14.0
o
Non-Vegetarian Tunch
Special
BIRYANI LUNCH $10.0
VINDALOO LUNCH $10.0
MANGO LUNCH $10.0
MADRAS LUNCH $10.0
Side dishes
CUCUMBER SALAD $8.0
ALOO NAN $5.0
PESHAWARI NAN $5.0
TANDOORI BREAD $4.0

MANGO CHUTNEY

TAMARIND CHUTNEY

Indian
gl BUTTER CHICKEN

A8 1\Loo PARATHA

% BIRYANI

SAAG

VINDALOO

MALAI KOFTA

TANDOORI CHICKEN

PAPADAM

RAITA

Vegetarian {unch Special

YELLOW TADKA DAL LUNCH
SPECIAL

DAL MAKHNI LUNCH SPECIAL
ALOO GOBI LUNCH SPECIAL
BAINGAN BHARTA LUNCH SPECIAL
ALOO MATTAR LUNCH SPECIAL
MATTAR PANEER LUNCH SPECIAL
ALOO PALAK LUNCH SPECIAL
BHINDI MASALA LUNCH SPECIAL

SHAHI MUGHLAI PANEER LUNCH
SPECIAL

VEGETABLE MADRASS LUNCH
SPECIAL

SPINACH KOOTU LUNCH SPECIAL

Vegetarian Specials
ALOO GOBI SPECIAL

CHANA MASALA SPECIAL
DAL MAKHNI SPECIAL

$17.0
$6.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$17.0
$16.0
$4.0
$4.0

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0



little India Menu

ALOO MATTAR SPECIAL
MATTAR PANEER SPECIAL
ALOO PALAK SPECIAL
NAVRATTAN KORMA SPECIAL
BAINGAN BHARTA SPECIAL
BHINDI MASALA SPECIAL

SHAHI MUGHLAI PANEER
SPECIAL

YELLOW TADKA DAL SPECIAL
VEGETABLE MADRASS SPECIAL

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$15.0
$15.0
$14.0

$14.0

$13.0
$14.0

SPINACH KOOTU SPECIAL
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littte India

1416 Hopmeadow St, Opening Hours:

SIMSBURY, United States Monday 11:30 -15:00 16:30 -22:00
Tuesday 11:30 -15:00 17:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:30 -15:00 17:00
-22:00
Thursday 11:30 -15:00 17:00 -22:00
Friday 11:30 -15:00 17:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:30 -15:00 17:00 -22:00 §

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 11:30 -15:00 17:00 -22:00 L
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