





https://menulist.menu 1416 Hopmeadow St, SIMSBURY, United States (+1)8604089001









The restaurant from SIMSBURY offers 105 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average \$9.8. What User likes about Little India:

Wonderful food. I ate here with two of my kids tonight. I received a gift certificate which was generously donated by them. I had a fire in my oven and have no stove until a few days after Christmas. This was not my first time here and every time we are greeted like family. I love the food and the Indian music they play. Very nice people. Ty so much for great generosity read more. In SIMSBURY, traditional meals are prepared in the kitchen of Little India with typical Asian spices scrumptious, there are also delicious vegetarian recipes in the menu. Also, they offer you delicious seafood dishes, Besides, the creative blend of different dishes with new and sometimes adventurous products is appreciated by the guests - a good case of Asian Fusion.



			100
Soups		Daily Specials	
CHICKEN SOUP	\$6.0	VEGETABLE PLATTER	\$12.0
10 most popular		Tandoori	
BUTTER NAN	\$4.0	PUDINA NAN	\$5.0
Extras		Appetizer	
EXTRA CHEESE		HOUSE SPECIAL PLATTER	\$13.0
Vorspeisen & Salate		Indische Getränke	
CHAAT	\$12.0	SWEET LASSI	\$5.0
Indisches Nan und Brot		Tandoori-Brot-Spezialitäten	
GARLIC NAN	\$5.0	ONION KULCHA	\$5.0
From the grill		Tandoori Brote	
SEEKH KABAB	\$17.0	PUDINA PARATHA	\$5.0
Tandoori Spezialitäten	<b>.</b>	Asian specialties	
TANDOORI MIXED GRILL	\$25.0	SAMOSA	\$8.0
Pakora – Vorspeisen		Pickles und Saucen	
PAKORA	\$8.0	MINT CHUTNEY	\$2.0
Soup		Indische Suppen	
LENTIL SOUP	\$6.0	TOMATO SOUP	\$6.0
Indisches Brot		Grill – Spezialitäten vo	m
CHICKEN NAN	\$6.0	Tandoori Ofen	
Indische Beilagen		CHICKEN MALAI KABAB	\$17.0
PARATHA	\$5.0		

	4
1	1
30	

			40 100 100
Breads		Lamm & Hähnchen	
POORI	\$5.0	TIKKA MASALA	\$16.0
		KORMA	\$16.0
Lunch Vegetarian			
CHANA MASALA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0	Lunch Specials	
<i>~</i> 1 0 1 11		CURRY LUNCH	\$10.0
Tandoor Selections		KORMA LUNCH	\$10.0
CHICKEN TIKKA (DRY)	\$16.0		
O		Beverages	
Beverages And Juices		WATER BOTTLE	\$1.3
INDIAN ICED TEA	\$3.0	INDIAN TEA	\$3.0
Lunch Starter & Main Co	urse	Tandoori Sizzlers	
Combination		LAMB BOTI KABAB (DRY)	\$27.0
TIKKA MASALA LUNCH	\$10.0	SHRIMP TANDOORI (DRY)	\$20.0
Condiments and Sauces		Chef Specialty's	
CURRY	\$16.0	MELAGU CHETTINAD CHICKEN	\$18.0
		MEEN MOLLIE	\$20.0
<b>Breads Olives and Brusc</b>	hette	_	
BREAD BASKET	\$13.0	Appetizers	
		DAHI PAPRI	\$11.0
Chicken   Meat   Seafood		ONION CHUTNEY	\$2.0
LAMB ROGANJOSH	\$20.0	MIXED PICKLE	\$4.0
Light-Bites & Extras		Dessert	
CHEESY GARLIC NAN	\$6.0	GULAB JAMUN	\$8.0
		CARROT HALAWA	\$6.0
Non alcoholic drinks		KHEER BADAMI	\$6.0
SPRITE	\$2.0		
MANGO SHAKE	\$5.0	Rice Special	
		<b>BASMATI RICE SPECIAL</b>	\$4.0

**TANDOORI BREAD** 

X	1	100
A	T	
		No.

			10 pt
LEMON RICE SPECIAL	\$10.0	MANGO CHUTNEY	\$4.0
COCONUT RICE SPECIAL	\$11.0	TAMARIND CHUTNEY	\$2.0
Dishes are prepared with	ı	Indian	
MANGO	\$16.0	BUTTER CHICKEN	\$17.0
CHEESE		ALOO PARATHA	\$6.0
SPINAT		BIRYANI	\$16.0
		SAAG	\$16.0
Soft drinks		VINDALOO	\$16.0
MANGO LASSI	\$4.0	MALAI KÖFTA	\$17.0
DIET COKE	\$2.0	TANDOORI CHICKEN	\$16.0
PEPSI	\$2.0	PAPADAM	\$4.0
COCA-COLA	\$2.0	RAITA	\$4.0
Popular Items		Vegetarian Lunch Special	ļ
SAAG LUNCH	\$10.0	YELLOW TADKA DAL LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0
NAVRATTAN KORMA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0	DAL MAKHNI LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0
PALAK PANEER LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0	ALOO GOBI LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0
PALAK PANEER SPECIAL	\$14.0	BAINGAN BHARTA LUNCH SPECIAL	L \$9.0
		ALOO MATTAR LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0
Non-Vegetarian Lunch		MATTAR PANEER LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0
Special		ALOO PALAK LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0
BIRYANI LUNCH	\$10.0	BHINDI MASALA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0
VINDALOO LUNCH	\$10.0	SHAHI MUGHLAI PANEER LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0
MANGO LUNCH	\$10.0	VEGETABLE MADRASS LUNCH	
MADRAS LUNCH	\$10.0	SPECIAL MADRASS LONCH	\$9.0
Side dishes		SPINACH KOOTU LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0
CUCUMBER SALAD	\$8.0	Vegetarian Specials	
ALOO NAN	\$5.0	ALOO GOBI SPECIAL	\$13.0
PESHAWARI NAN	\$5.0	CHANA MASALA SPECIAL	\$13.0

\$4.0

**DAL MAKHNI SPECIAL** 

\$13.0



ALOO MATTAR SPECIAL	\$13.0	SPINACH KOOTU SPECIAL	\$14.0
MATTAR PANEER SPECIAL	\$13.0		
ALOO PALAK SPECIAL	\$13.0		
NAVRATTAN KORMA SPECIAL	\$15.0		
BAINGAN BHARTA SPECIAL	\$15.0		
BHINDI MASALA SPECIAL	\$14.0		
SHAHI MUGHLAI PANEER SPECIAL	\$14.0		
YELLOW TADKA DAL SPECIAL	\$13.0		
VEGETARI E MADRASS SPECIAL	\$14.0		



#### Little India

1416 Hopmeadow St, SIMSBURY, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:30 -15:00 16:30 -22:00 Tuesday 11:30 -15:00 17:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:30 -15:00 17:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:30 -15:00 17:00 -22:00 Eriday 11:30 -15:00 17:00 -22:00

Friday 11:30 -15:00 17:00 -22:00 Friday 11:30 -15:00 17:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:30 -15:00 17:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:30 -15:00 17:00 -22:00



Made with menulist.menu